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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

April 2011

5/18/2011

ALACHUA 43,156 78,567 4,316 28,320 317 212

BAKER 5,486 7,240 222 938 6 9

BAY 52,663 36,712 2,958 16,642 323 505

BRADFORD 6,035 7,847 302 1,544 33 33

BREVARD 153,156 128,283 13,600 61,379 1,082 625

BROWARD 247,571 550,616 17,295 234,455 3,261 207

CALHOUN 1,635 6,167 81 616 13 15

CHARLOTTE 50,481 38,080 5,211 24,659 345 71

CITRUS 41,000 33,791 3,509 18,887 220 330

CLAY 68,818 31,705 4,032 20,406 373 124

COLLIER 93,370 47,040 6,877 37,272 694 226

COLUMBIA 14,970 19,010 1,430 4,625 74 88

DESOTO 4,553 8,865 366 2,521 29 14

DIXIE 2,354 6,631 303 885 17 20

DUVAL 193,216 228,721 17,830 80,453 1,407 1,084

ESCAMBIA 84,783 75,650 5,859 29,172 469 227

FLAGLER 23,233 23,803 2,052 15,561 214 87

FRANKLIN 1,596 5,399 147 541 25 23

GADSDEN 3,960 23,381 437 1,840 35 36

GILCHRIST 4,368 4,895 367 1,148 13 7

GLADES 1,928 3,706 179 817 5 2

GULF 3,172 5,325 148 622 22 14

HAMILTON 1,642 5,560 208 575 4 0

HARDEE 4,187 6,420 258 1,322 27 12

HENDRY 5,412 8,567 432 1,989 51 5

HERNANDO 49,002 47,112 5,367 22,950 301 191

HIGHLANDS 27,671 24,818 2,378 8,915 141 123

HILLSBOROUGH 232,370 291,975 24,253 146,903 1,557 888

HOLMES 3,367 6,771 153 803 16 44

INDIAN RIVER 43,353 27,125 3,529 16,656 272 174

JACKSON 7,408 17,976 343 2,002 78 58

JEFFERSON 2,101 6,235 213 573 10 15

LAFAYETTE 1,091 3,056 57 196 6 9

LAKE 86,257 67,122 8,563 33,194 536 603
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LEE 155,823 105,205 12,325 74,464 1,403 478

LEON 47,791 95,922 4,734 23,302 367 122

LEVY 8,196 12,420 1,199 2,769 49 47

LIBERTY 421 3,630 27 166 10 0

MADISON 2,228 8,268 261 772 14 15

MANATEE 85,038 65,450 6,652 40,610 629 248

MARION 90,324 83,534 12,775 30,018 534 373

MARTIN 49,231 28,087 6,077 16,735 275 202

MIAMI-DADE 369,831 536,717 17,682 296,855 5,207 1,281

MONROE 18,778 17,411 1,797 12,330 212 42

NASSAU 26,775 15,351 2,085 6,139 152 82

OKALOOSA 72,331 28,331 2,271 21,639 396 281

OKEECHOBEE 5,995 9,405 549 2,276 41 43

ORANGE 194,641 275,745 18,149 144,982 2,107 600

OSCEOLA 39,599 60,334 4,459 32,612 599 127

PALM BEACH 241,203 376,934 32,360 182,559 2,110 1,504

PASCO 114,508 106,827 17,016 57,034 656 835

PINELLAS 219,357 228,493 26,813 127,287 1,631 835

POLK 123,156 133,138 11,197 57,648 1,162 276

PUTNAM 13,829 22,855 1,181 5,764 98 57

SANTA ROSA 64,682 28,368 3,795 17,759 258 122

SARASOTA 118,593 86,875 8,467 54,674 785 360

SEMINOLE 105,754 89,144 8,272 56,183 567 168

ST. JOHNS 75,229 38,027 5,458 24,398 545 147

ST. LUCIE 54,258 73,704 6,711 34,188 509 243

SUMTER 31,483 21,909 3,070 9,320 325 222

SUWANNEE 8,520 13,509 1,271 1,940 51 38

TAYLOR 3,188 8,485 274 702 34 25

UNION 2,140 4,393 122 413 4 11

VOLUSIA 109,078 126,501 11,060 72,454 785 557

WAKULLA 5,285 9,951 637 1,584 28 16

WALTON 20,270 11,025 921 5,578 115 33

WASHINGTON 4,920 7,487 262 1,144 24 37

4,047,820 4,617,606 363,204 2,235,679 33,658 15,508TOTALS
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256 33 3 3 0 3 130 42860% 8% 1% 1% 0% 1% 30%ALACHUA

4 1 0 0 0 0 4 944% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%BAKER

296 16 18 1 0 0 20 35184% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6%BAY

36 0 1 0 0 4 0 4188% 0% 2% 0% 0% 10% 0%BRADFORD

963 82 10 0 0 0 203 1,25877% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD

1,387 404 47 4 0 11 3,940 5,79324% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 68%BROWARD

14 1 2 0 0 0 1 1878% 6% 11% 0% 0% 0% 6%CALHOUN

322 19 4 0 0 0 38 38384% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%CHARLOTTE

215 17 0 0 0 0 11 24388% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%CITRUS

398 31 16 0 0 0 60 50579% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 12%CLAY

645 42 1 0 0 0 115 80380% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%COLLIER

76 6 0 0 0 0 11 9382% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%COLUMBIA

28 1 0 0 0 0 6 3580% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%DESOTO

6 1 0 0 0 1 9 1735% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6% 53%DIXIE

1,152 198 42 1 0 18 140 1,55174% 13% 3% 0% 0% 1% 9%DUVAL

499 52 5 0 0 0 38 59484% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%ESCAMBIA

206 12 1 0 0 1 18 23887% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%FLAGLER

22 0 0 0 0 0 17 3956% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%FRANKLIN

31 9 0 0 0 0 6 4667% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%GADSDEN

15 2 0 0 0 0 1 1883% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%GILCHRIST

2 3 0 0 0 0 0 540% 60% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

19 0 1 0 0 0 2 2286% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 9%GULF

10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1191% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%HAMILTON

23 0 0 0 0 0 8 3174% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%HARDEE

46 4 3 0 0 0 10 6373% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 16%HENDRY

296 20 6 0 0 2 23 34785% 6% 2% 0% 0% 1% 7%HERNANDO

84 16 7 0 0 0 64 17149% 9% 4% 0% 0% 0% 37%HIGHLANDS

1,450 174 28 0 0 5 122 1,77982% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%HILLSBOROUGH

12 0 4 0 0 0 2 1867% 0% 22% 0% 0% 0% 11%HOLMES

267 13 1 0 0 0 51 33280% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%INDIAN RIVER

26 0 1 0 0 0 82 10924% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 75%JACKSON

6 6 0 0 0 0 2 1443% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE

475 59 1 0 0 1 44 58082% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%LAKE



Page 4

COUNTY DHSMV MAIL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE DISABILITY RECRUITERS PUB. LIB./C.I.L OTHER

TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED
COUNTY

TOTALS

5/18/2011Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

April 2011

1,214 83 13 0 0 3 185 1,49881% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEE

313 238 14 0 0 2 2 56955% 42% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON

60 0 0 0 0 0 4 6494% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%LEVY

5 0 0 0 0 1 4 1050% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10% 40%LIBERTY

10 0 2 0 0 0 7 1953% 0% 11% 0% 0% 0% 37%MADISON

480 41 4 0 0 0 183 70868% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%MANATEE

522 53 17 0 0 0 32 62484% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION

244 25 0 0 0 0 184 45354% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%MARTIN

1,521 941 42 1 0 37 7,201 9,74316% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 74%MIAMI-DADE

201 12 0 0 0 0 9 22291% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MONROE

149 9 0 0 0 0 16 17486% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%NASSAU

388 23 9 1 0 1 35 45785% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 8%OKALOOSA

27 2 0 0 0 0 12 4166% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%OKEECHOBEE

1,561 176 48 0 0 13 667 2,46563% 7% 2% 0% 0% 1% 27%ORANGE

491 20 7 0 0 0 132 65076% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%OSCEOLA

1,716 184 12 1 0 8 494 2,41571% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%PALM BEACH

661 39 10 0 0 1 45 75687% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%PASCO

1,458 137 0 0 0 6 395 1,99673% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%PINELLAS

646 117 21 0 1 0 1,032 1,81736% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 57%POLK

90 11 2 0 0 0 10 11380% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%PUTNAM

272 28 1 0 0 0 5 30689% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%SANTA ROSA

580 38 8 0 0 0 247 87366% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%SARASOTA

443 135 12 0 0 3 136 72961% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 19%SEMINOLE

433 333 1 0 0 1 11 77956% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%ST. JOHNS

414 41 10 0 0 0 102 56773% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 18%ST. LUCIE

267 5 1 0 0 0 132 40566% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%SUMTER

38 6 3 0 0 0 13 6063% 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 22%SUWANNEE

15 4 1 0 0 0 43 6324% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 68%TAYLOR

2 0 0 0 0 0 4 633% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%UNION

689 55 6 0 0 10 90 85081% 6% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%VOLUSIA

17 5 0 0 0 0 8 3057% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%WAKULLA

0 113 0 0 0 3 12 1280% 88% 0% 0% 0% 2% 9%WALTON

17 0 1 0 0 0 9 2763% 0% 4% 0% 0% 0% 33%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 24,239 53% 45,5704,096 447 12 1 135 16,6409% 1% 0% 0% 0% 37%




